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List of stocks which main steady gain in price since 3 years. These can be

considered for investing in any type of market conditions
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Stock Name

Ipca Laboratories Limited
Hindustan Unilever Limited
Trent Limited

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd

Aarti Industries Limited
GMMPFAUDLR
Berger Paints (i) Limited

lol Chemicals And Pharmaceuticals Limited

Garware Technical Fibres Ltd
Asian Paints Limited

Pidilite Industries Limited
Dabur India Limited

Info Edge (india) Limited
Procter & Gamble Health Ltd
Nestle India Limited

Alkyl Amines Chemicals Limited
Relaxo Footwears Limited
Divi's Laboratories Limited
Cantabil Retail India Limited
Honeywell Automation India Limited
Abbott India Limited

Atul Limited

Dr. Lal Path Labs Ltd.

Srf Limited

Symbol
IPCALAB
HINDUNILVR
TRENT
ICICIGI
AARTIIND

GMMPFAUDLR

BERGEPAINT
|OLCP
GARFIBRES
ASIANPAINT
PIDILITIND
DABUR
NAUKRI
PGHL
NESTLEIND
ALKYLAMINE
RELAXO
DIVISLAB
CANTABIL
HONAUT
ABBOTINDIA
ATUL
LALPATHLAB
SRF

Price
2032.65
2508.55

856
1544.4
1782.2

4551.45
830
623.3
3075.1
3056.25
2131.1
577.55
4987
5845.3
17581.7
3506.1
1117.75
4166.05
398.05
40500
16400
8814.8
3129.2
6951.25
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