Twitter Thread by Aneesh Philomina Antony





List of stocks which main steady gain in price since 3 years. These can be considered for investing in any type of market conditions

1	Stock Name	Symbol	Price
2	Ipca Laboratories Limited	IPCALAB	2032.65
3	Hindustan Unilever Limited	HINDUNILVR	2508.55
4	Trent Limited	TRENT	856
5	ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd	ICICIGI	1544.4
6	Aarti Industries Limited	AARTIIND	1782.2
7	GMMPFAUDLR	GMMPFAUDLR	4551.45
8	Berger Paints (i) Limited	BERGEPAINT	830
9	Iol Chemicals And Pharmaceuticals Limited	IOLCP	623.3
10	Garware Technical Fibres Ltd	GARFIBRES	3075.1
11	Asian Paints Limited	ASIANPAINT	3056.25
12	Pidilite Industries Limited	PIDILITIND	2131.1
13	Dabur India Limited	DABUR	577.55
14	Info Edge (india) Limited	NAUKRI	4987
15	Procter & Gamble Health Ltd	PGHL	5845.3
16	Nestle India Limited	NESTLEIND	17581.7
17	Alkyl Amines Chemicals Limited	ALKYLAMINE	3506.1
18	Relaxo Footwears Limited	RELAXO	1117.75
19	Divi's Laboratories Limited	DIVISLAB	4166.05
20	Cantabil Retail India Limited	CANTABIL	398.05
21	Honeywell Automation India Limited	HONAUT	40500
22	Abbott India Limited	ABBOTINDIA	16400
23	Atul Limited	ATUL	8814.8
24	Dr. Lal Path Labs Ltd.	LALPATHLAB	3129.2
25	Srf Limited	SRF	6951.25